# ੴ ਸਤਿਗੁਰ ਪ੍ਰਸਾਦਿ॥ ਗੁਰਦੁਆਰਾ, ਸ੍ਰੀ ਗੁਰੂ ਸਿੰਘ ਸਭਾ, ਕਰੌਲੀ, ਸਸੈਕਸ॥



Gurdwara (Sikh Temple), Siri Guru Singh Sabha, Crawley, Sussex The Gurdwara and Sports Centre, Ifield Green, Crawley, West Sussex, RH11 ONU



### Telephone: +44 (0) 1293 530163

Membership Form of Siri Guru Singh Sabha Crawley (regd. charity no: 1063786) Membership will expire on 31<sup>st</sup> March 2022

## This Form should be completed and returned to the general secretary of the Sabha, based at Ifield Green, RH11 ONU, along with photographic proof of identity (passport/driving licence).

### Please remember that you will not be entitled to vote on the Sabha matters without completing this form.

| Surname           | Date of Birth |
|-------------------|---------------|
| First/Middle Name | Sex (M/F)     |
| House No          | Telephone     |
| Road/street       | Mobile        |
| Town and Postcode | Email Address |

#### DECLARATION

I \_\_\_\_\_\_, hereby declare that:

I shall respect and abide by the rules and clauses set out in the current governing document – the **Constitution** of the charity Siri Guru Singh Sabha Crawley (Registration Number: 1063786) based at Ifield Green, RH11 ONU.

I am not a member of any other similar SABHA/organisation in the areas listed below.

I reside in East/West Sussex and adjoining areas of Surrey or Kent, with postcode RH,BN,TN within 30 mile radius of Crawley.

I am 18 years of age or over and I solemnly declare that the information provided above is accurate and true. False information will lead to an automatic removal from the membership register and consequently my voting right.

I have paid the membership fee of £5.00.

My membership receipt number is: ------

Signature.....

Date.....

- Any personal information held by Siri Guru Singh Sabha Crawley will be kept in strict confidence. It will not be passed on to any third party, company or person However, if needed, it may be used as evidence in the court.
- Once completed, your name will be added to the membership register of Siri Guru Singh Sabha, Crawley and may be displayed on the Sabha's notice board.

| For Official Use only                                     |           |  |
|---|-----------|--|
| Membership No.:   |           |  |
| Verified and enrolled by (Secretary/President /Treasurer) | <br>Date: |  |

Registered Charity: Siri Guru Singh Sabha | No: 1063786 | www.crawleygurdwara.org.uk info@crawleygurdwara.org.uk